
*Upsolar has expanded its manufacturing operations in Asia, Europe and North America, keeping its modules duty-free in the event of new 
CVD or AD policies. Please ask about pricing, payment terms and conditions to meet your needs.
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PID free
Designed to minimise cell degradation in extreme environments
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Temperature Coefficients
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Mono  166  |   Half-cut 120 cells  
Electrical Characteristics

Components & Mechanical Data

Specifications

MODEL
Max Power Pm (Wp)
Max Power Voltage Vm (V)

Max Power Current Im (A)
Open-Circuit Voltage Voc (V)

Short-Circuit Current Isc (A)

Power Tolerance

Series Fuse Rating (A)

 STC: Irradiance 1000 W/m², Module temperature 25ºC, AM=1.5

IV Curves

Upsolar is not responsible for damages caused by errors or omissions on this data sheet.
All information is subject to change without notice.

20A
0/+3%

1000(IEC)/1000(UL) or 1500(IEC)/1500(UL) 

UP-M380MHUP-M360MH UP-M365MH UP-M375MHUP-M370MH
380
34.7

10.98
41.8
11.65
20.8%

360
33.4

10.78
40.6
11.33

365
33.7

19.7% 20.0%

10.83
40.9
11.41

375
34.3

20.5%

10.93
41.5
11.57

370
34.0

20.3%

10.88
41.2
11.49

43 ± 2
0.048 ± 0.01

-0.02 ± 0.02

-0.40 ± 0.03

-0.38 ± 0.05

-0.30 ± 0.02

Cells

Number of Cells

Dimensions ( in // mm )

Weight ( lb // kg )

Mono PERC 166 x  83 

120 (6 x 20)

69.19 x x 1.3840.92  //
1755  x  1038 x 35
42.9// 19.5

Options Available

Front Glass

Junction Box

Output Cables
Connectors
Frame

Encapsulation Material
Back Sheet
Temperature Range

Max Load
Impact Resistance

High Transparency Tempered Glass 0.125” // 3.2 mm

3  diodes

EVA

White multilayer polymer film
 -40°F to +194°F // -40°C to +90°C

75 lbs / ft² (UL Standard) // 5400 Pa (IEC Standards)
Steel ball - 1.18 lbs // 535 g dropped from 51” // 1.3 m high

IP67 or above

Anodized aluminium alloy type 6063-T5

MC4 compatible (IP67, IEC and UL approved)
IEC, UL approved (4 mm2, 12AWG) (PV Wire Type)

Black or transparent backsheet
Customized cable length
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Mounting slots
8-14×9

Ground holes
4-Ø4

Drainage holes
4-8×8

988mm=38.90"

Plug holes
16-Ø4
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